8.50-
9.00

9.00-
9.30

9.30-10.30

Year 1 Weekly Timetable

4.1.20-8.1.20

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Spellings — see weekly sheet

Phonics - see PowerPoint and daily video

Inset

11.00-12.00

Literacy
Listen to the story ‘Eliot
Midnight Superhero’
Can you orally retell the
story?

Inset

Literacy
Use the story string
template provided to
draw pictures to tell the
story of Eliot Midnight
Superhero. Can you add
key words with your
pictures?

Maths — addition
Work on practising
number bonds to 10.

Maths — addition
Work on practising
number bonds to 20.

Literacy
Write the beginning of

Eliot Midnight Superhero.

Stop before Eliot gets his
important message from
the Queen.

Literacy
Write the middle and
ending of Eliot Midnight
Superhero.

Maths — addition

Solve the addition

questions using a
number line

Maths — addition

Solve the addition

questions using a
number line

1.00-
1.30

1.30-2.00

2.00-3.00

Individual reading using Activelearn or book from home

Real PE/Walk/Jump Start Johnny/Cosmic Yoga

Inset

Science - Seasons
Watch the video about the seasons.
http://www.bbc.co.uk/quides/zcx3gk7
Sort the pictures into the correct
season.

Geography — British Isles
Find out about the countries that make
up the British Isles. Label the map.

RE — Christian Beliefs
Look through the PowerPoint and
discuss what Christians believe

PSHE — New Year Pledges
Think about a goal for this year.
Complete a New Year pledge on a star.
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