## Year 1 Weekly Timetable

4.1.20 - 8.1.20

4.1.20									
	8.50- 9.00	9.00- 9.30	9.30-10.30		11.00-12.00		1.00- 1.30	1.30-2.00	2.00-3.00
Monday			Inset	В	Inset	٦			Inset
Tuesday	eet	daily video	Literacy Listen to the story 'Eliot Midnight Superhero' Can you orally retell the story?	R	Maths – addition Work on practising number bonds to 10.	U	Individual reading using Activelearn or book from home Real PE/Walk/Jump Start Johnny/Cosmic Yoga	Science - Seasons Watch the video about the seasons. <a href="http://www.bbc.co.uk/guides/zcx3gk7">http://www.bbc.co.uk/guides/zcx3gk7</a> Sort the pictures into the correct season.	
Wednesday	Spellings – see weekly sheet	see PowerPoint and d	Literacy Use the story string template provided to draw pictures to tell the story of Eliot Midnight Superhero. Can you add key words with your pictures?	E	Maths – addition Work on practising number bonds to 20.	N		k/Jump Start Johnny/(	Geography – British Isles Find out about the countries that make up the British Isles. Label the map.
Thursday	edS	Phonics -	Literacy Write the beginning of Eliot Midnight Superhero. Stop before Eliot gets his important message from the Queen.	Α	Maths – addition Solve the addition questions using a number line	С	Individual readin	Real PE/Wal	RE – Christian Beliefs Look through the PowerPoint and discuss what Christians believe
Friday			Literacy Write the middle and ending of Eliot Midnight Superhero.	К	Maths – addition Solve the addition questions using a number line	H			PSHE – New Year Pledges  Think about a goal for this year.  Complete a New Year pledge on a star.